RESULTAT 1.RUNDE SPAREBANK1 CUPEN
NESBYEN 10.MAI 2016

Plassering Navn

Startnr
110
101
106

113

111
115

109
107

112
102
114

104
103

105

108

14

17

16

11
12

15

10
13

Jenter 7-9
Eira Dahle Stavanes
Jenter 13-14

1 Synne Herheim

2 Julia Dyrset

3 Gro Torsteinsrud
Jenter 15-16

1 Vilde Kverndal Veslegard

1 Marit Torsteisrud
Jenter 17-49

1 Ingebjgrg Narum

2 Rita Johnsen
Gutter 10-12

1 Narve Kverndal Veslegard

2 Eskil Herheim

3 Tord Torsteisrud
Gutter 13-14

1 Yoonis lbsen-Bgrnick

2 Tobias Slaatto
Gutter 15-16

1 Ivar Fosheim

2 Rasmus Schiellerup
Gutter 17-49

1 Filip Fjeld Andersen

2 Eivind Botten

3 Bjgrn H.Tretterud

4 Bgrge Jensen

5 Frank Jonny Brenno

6 Pal Navarsete

7 Tor Veslegard

8 Stian Eliseussen
Yngre guta 50-64

1 Eivind Fosheim

2 Tore Bjerkrheim

3 Bjgrn Botten

4 Ole Bjgrn Tretterud

5 Pal Fredrik Andersen

6 Jostein Arnegard

7 Stein Are Borger

Klubb
Al

Geilo
Andebarkji
Andebarkji

Andebarkji
Andebarkji

Andebarkji
Andebarkji

Andebarkji
Geilo
Andebarkji

Geilo
Geilo

Andebarkji
Geilo

Andebarkji
Andebarkji
Andebarkji
Gol
Andebarkji
Gol
Andebarkji
Al

Andebarkji
Andebarkji
Andebarkji
Andebarkji
Andebarkji
Andebarkji
Andebarkji

Tid

5,44

11,17
13,17
13,23

26,50
26,50

28,10
33,32

12,02
12,26
12,50

11,15
12,10

21,22
23,10

28,03
28,35
29,37
29,37
30,50
32,30
36,22
36,40

29,33
29,36
31,32
33,04
34,21
36,33
38,53



